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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE FlEeE 

January 10,2018 'VEO 
JAN 0 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 8 2018 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION~Governmental £ . 

thlCS Com . 
~}3S/On 

Richard J ProehlA.	 Name of Candidate: 
--------------------~-------~ 

Address: 510 Pine Ridge Rd 

City and Zip Code: Parsons 67357	 County: Labette 

State Representative
Offitce Sought: ~	 _ District: 7th 

-----~-

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017) 

$41,732.221. Cash on hand at beginning of period -	 .. 

$5,250.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 _ . 

$46,982.223. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

$6,692.224. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

$40,290.005. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 _.. __ __ . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	 $0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) _... __ __ . $0.00 

D.	 "I declare that this report) including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best afmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2017 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AN'O OTHER RECEIPTS 

Richard J Proehl 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Amount of 
Name .and Address 

Cbeck 
Indh'idual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Tban $150 Loan or Otherof Contributor 
Cash Cht:d~ Loan ~ 

ReceiptOthtr 

RAI Services
 
PO Box 2990
 $250.0007/31/17 
Winston-Salemt NC 27102 

Anheuser Busch Companies
 
One Busch Place
 $250.0008/14/17 
St Louis. MO 63118
 

Amerigroup Corp
 
3075 Vandercar Way09/19/17 $300.00 
Cincinnati. OH 45209 

KS Hospital Assoc PAC 
10/04/17 215 SE 8th Ave $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66603
 

Walmart Stores. Inc
 
10/16/17 702 Sw 8th St $500.00 

Bentonville, AR 72716 

Kansas Electric Power COOP
 
PO Box 4877
 10/16/17 $100.00 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Ash Grove Cement Company
 
PO Box 25900
 10/16/17 $250.00 
Overland Park, KS 66225 

Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 
114 SE 8th Ave $100.00 
Topeka,KS 66603 

10/16/17 

HCA Kansas Good Govt Fund
 
One Park Plaza Box 550
 10/16/17 $250.00 
Nashville, TN 37202 

3M 
3M Center, 225-4N-014 $250.0010/16/17 
St Paul. MN 55144 

Kansas Cooperative Council 
PO Box 1747 $100.00 
Hutchinson, KS 67504

10/24/17 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Richard J Proehl 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Indjvidusl Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Than $150 of Contributor Loan or Otb~r 
(:sslt Cheek LoaD E rUDd~ 

Receipt~ 

CenturyLink
 
PO Box 4065
10/30/17 $250.00
Monroe, LA 71211
 

KS Committee for Rural
 
Electrification PO Box 790 11/14/17 $100.00 
Meade, KS 67864 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
11/20/17 16281 Q Road $250.00 

Mayetta, KS 66509 

Comcast
 
1701 JFK Boulevard
11/21/17 $200.00 
PI1iladeiphia, PA 19103
 

Kansas Health Care Assn
 
1100 SW Gage Blvd11/21/17 $250.00 
Topeka, KS 66604 

General Motors Company PAC
 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW Ste 400
11/21/17 $250.00 
Washington, DC 20001 

Credit Union Pac 

12/01/17 901 SW Topeka Blvd $250.00 
Topeka, KS 66612 

KS Automobile Deale~ PAC 
12/11/17 731 South Kansas Ave $400.00 

Topeka. KS 66603 

LoanMax
 
10321 W 75th St
12/11/17 $250.00
Shawnee,KS 66214 

Atmos Energy
 
5430 LBJ Freeway Suite 160
 12/11/17 $150.00 
Dallas. TX 75240 

OneOK Employees PAC
 
PO Box 871
 12/18/17 V $300.00 
Tulsa, OK 74102 

$2,650.00 

Page 3 ot~ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Richard J Proehl 
(Narne of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Than $150of Cootributoc Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Totalltemized Receipts for Period $5.250.00 

Total Unitemlzed Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$5,250.00 

Page of 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Richard J Proehl 

(:'-1 <lIDC of CandIdate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditu.-e 

Qr Disbursement Amount 

2/14/17 

2/14/17 

2114/17 

3/7/17 

4/14117 

4/14/17 

4/14/17 

4/14/17 

6/13/17 

6/22/17 

Sharp Connections LLC 
21109 W 81st Terr 
L@nexa, KS 66220 

Richard Pro@hl 
510 Pine Ridge Rd 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Wave Wireless 
PO Box 921 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Sharp Connections LLC 
21109 W 818t Terr 
Lenexa.KS 66220 

Special Olympics 
5280 Foxridge Rd 
Mission, KS 66202 

Richard Proehl 
510 Pine Ridge Rd 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Labette Community College Foundation 
200 South 14th 
Parsons. KS 67357 

Coffeyville Community College Foundation 
400 West 11 th 
Coffeyville, KS 67337 

Hawver's Capitol Report 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Kansas Secretary of State 
120 SW 10th Avel1ue 
Topeka. KS 66612·1594 

Survey printing and postage 

Reimburse for above 

internet service 

newsletters 

donation 

lunch for pages 

donation 

donation 

subscription 

filing fee 

$1,665.73 

-$1,665.73 

$484.00 

$3,728.00 

$200.00 

$60.95 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$180.00 

$120.00 

8/14/17 

Richard Proehl 
510 Pine Ridge Rd 
Parsons. KS 67357 

parade candy 

$89.27 

$5,262.22 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DIS'BURSEMENTS 

Richard J Proehl 

( Name of C3Ildidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

8/14/17 

8/14/17 

8/15/17 

8/25/17 

9/5/17 

11/10/17 

11/28/17 

Dr Steve Miller 
508 Maple Crest Dr 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Hannah's Promise 
1807 Stevens 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Lane Manners 
24029 Udall Rd 
Parsons, KS 67357 

Kansas Farm Bureau 
2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan. KS 66503 

Republican House Campaign 
PO Box 2632 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Sharp Connections 
21109 W 31st Terrace 
Lenexa, KS 66220 

little House on the Prairie Museum 
2507 CR 3000 
Independence, KS 67301 

donation to Sheila Miller MS Bike Team 

donation 

fair premium 

membership 

donation 

printing 

donation 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$240.00 

$57.50 

$500.00 

$115.62 

$100.00 

$1.213.12
 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total hemiz.ed Ex'pcnditut~s Tbis Per10d $6,475.34 

$216.88 

$61692.22 
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