#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# CECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

GEC Form Rev, 2017

To:17852962548

January 10, 2018

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Governmental Ethics Commission

A.	Name of Candidate: Richard J Proehl	HAISSION
	Address: 510 Pine Ridge Rd	
	City and Zip Code: Parsons 67357 County:	Labette
	Office Sought: State Representative District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport
		<del></del>
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017)	•
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	<b>.</b>
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$6,692.22
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$40,290.00
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misde	l that the intentional
<u>1-</u>	8-18 Land Manners	
Dat	e Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	—

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/31/17	RAI Services PO Box 2990 Winston-Salem, NC 27102			~			\$250.00
08/14/17	Anheuser Busch Companies One Busch Place St Louis, MO 63118			~			\$250.00
09/19/17	Amerigroup Corp 3075 Vandercar Way Cincinnati, OH 45209			~			\$300.00
10/04/17	KS Hospital Assoc PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$250.00
10/16/17	Walmart Stores, Inc 702 Sw 8th St Bentonville, AR 72716			~			\$500.00
10/16/17	Kansas Electric Power COOP PO Box 4877 Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$100.00
10/16/17	Ash Grove Cement Company PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			~			\$250.00
10/16/17	Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$100.00
10/16/17	HCA Kansas Good Govt Fund One Park Plaza Box 550 Nashville, TN 37202			~			\$250.00
10/16/17	3M 3M Center, 225-4N-014 St Paul, MN 55144			~			\$250.00
10/24/17	Kansas Cooperative Council PO Box 1747 Hutchinson, KS 67504			~			\$100.00
	Subvital This Page						\$2,600.00

Page 2 of 6

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/30/17	CenturyLink PO Box 4065 Monrae, LA 71211			~			\$250.00
11/14/17	KS Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			~			\$100.00
11/20/17	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509			•			\$250.00
11/21/17	Comcast 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19103			•			\$200.00
11/21/17	Kansas Health Care Assn 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$250.00
11/21/17	General Motors Company PAC 25 Massachusetts Ave NW Ste 400 Washington, DC 20001			~			\$250.00
12/01/17	Credit Union Pac 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$250.00
12/11/17	KS Automobile Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$400.00
12/11/17	LoanMax 10321 W 75th St Shawnee, KS 66214			~			\$250.00
12/11/17	Atmos Energy 5430 LBJ Freeway Suite 160 Dallas, TX 75240			~			\$150.00
12/18/17	OneOK Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tulsa, OK 74102			•			\$300.00
	Subtotat This Page 80						\$2,650.00

Page 3 of C

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl
(Name of Candidate)

1	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
				<del> </del>			
			-				
			-			<b> </b>	
			ļ	ļ			
							\$0.

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECERTS THIS PERIOD to (see 2 of Summary)	\$5,250.00

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
2/14/17	Sharp Connections LLC 21109 W 81st Terr Lenexa, KS 66220	Survey printing and postage	\$1,665.73
2/14/17	Richard Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS 67357	Reimburse for above	-\$1,665.73
2/14/17	Wave Wireless PO Box 921 Parsons, KS 67357	internet service	\$484.00
3/7/17	Sharp Connections LLC 21109 W 81st Terr Lenexa, KS 66220	newsletters	\$3,728.00
4/14/17	Special Olympics 5280 Foxridge Rd Mission, KS 66202	donation	\$200.00
4/14/17	Richard Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS 67357	lunch for pages	\$60.95
4/14/17	Labette Community College Foundation 200 South 14th Parsons, KS 67357	donation	\$200.00
4/14/17	Coffeyville Community College Foundation 400 West 11th Coffeyville, KS 67337	donation	\$200.00
6/13/17	Hawver's Capitol Report 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr Topeka, KS 66610	subscription	\$180.00
6/22/17	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594	filing fee	\$120.00
8/14/17	Richard Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS 67357	parade candy	\$89.27
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,262.22

Page 5 of 6

#### SCHEDULE C **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/14/17	Dr Steve Miller 508 Maple Crest Dr Parsons, KS 67357	donation to Sheila Miller MS Bike Team	\$100.00
8/14/17	Hannah's Promise 1807 Stevens Parsons, KS 67357	donation	\$100.00
8/15/17	Lane Manners 24029 Udall Rd Parsons, KS 67357	fair premium	\$240.00
8/25/17	Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66503	membership	\$57.50
9/5/17	Republican House Campaign PO Box 2632 Topeka, KS 66601	donation	\$500.00
11/10/17	Sharp Connections 21109 W 81st Terrace Lenexa, KS 66220	printing	\$115.62
11/28/17	Little House on the Prairie Museum 2507 CR 3000 Independence, KS 67301	donation	\$100.00
	Subtofat This Page		\$1,213.12

### Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,475.34
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$216.88
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OFFICE DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to lines) & Summary)	\$6,692.22

Page 6 of 6